104
10.1¢2
10.25

11.21-23
124-7
12.1-13
110
120
131-2.1
2.26-3.1
3.12-15
3.13-15
3.26-29

27

EUELI 25 MEN o SWIMMING & DIVING

BE BETTER INVITATIONAL

DAN ROSS INDIANA INTERCOLLEGIATE
MISSOURI

PURDUE INVITATIONAL

USA SWIMMING U.S. OPEN

USA DIVING WINTER NATIONALS
NOTRE DAME & KENTUCKY
INDIANA

BIG TEN TRIPLE DUALS - MINNE
BIG TEN CHAMPIONSHIPS £ 8
NCAA ZONE C DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CSCAA NATIONAL INVITATIONAL f
NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS




